F-80
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

Safe Overload: 150% rated capacity
(300% <6 kgf)
Ultimate Overload: 200% rated
capacity (400% <6 kgf)
Construction: Aluminum
Dimensions: Shown on next page
Cable: 0.6 m (26") 4-conductor cable
 To Order Visit omega.com/lcae for Pricing and details
      CAPACitY
 lb  kgf MODEL nO. DiMEnSiOnS†  COMPAtiBLE MEtERS*
 1.3 0.6 LCAE-600G Figure 1 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 2.2 1 LCAE-1KG Figure 1 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 4.4 2 LCAE-2KG Figure 1 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 6.6 3 LCAE-3KG Figure 1 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 13 6 LCAE-6KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 22 10 LCAE-10KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 26 12 LCAE-12KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 33 15 LCAE-15KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 44 20 LCAE-20KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 55 25 LCAE-25KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 66 30 LCAE-30KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 77 35 LCAE-35KG Figure 2 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 99 45 LCAE-45KG Figure 3 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 132 60 LCAE-60KG Figure 3 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 220 100 LCAE-100KG Figure 3 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
 440 200 LCAE-200KG Figure 4 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DP87
* See omega.com/meters for compatible meters. †
 Dimensional drawings on next page.
Ordering Example: LCAE-100KG, single-point load cell with 100 kilogram capacity.
single Point